TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79008472

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
THE LIVERPOOL FOOTBALL CLUB AND ATHLETIC GROUNDS PLC trading as LIVERPOOL FOOTBALL CLUB	10/30/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	THE LIVERPOOL FOOTBALL CLUB AND ATHLETIC GROUNDS LIMITED
Address:	Anfield Road Liverpool L4 0TH
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	GB

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: THE LIVERPOOL FOOTBALL CLUB

AND ATHLETIC GROUNDS LIMITED

Address: Anfield Road

Liverpool L4 0TH

Country: GB

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003906 FRAME: 0604

990007808

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003906 FRAME: 0605

RECORDED: 12/18/2008